

â

C.A.No. 1676 OF 2004
ITEM No.55

Court No. 3

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1676/2004

STATE OF GOA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VASUDEO RAJENDRA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(prayer for interim relief)
With

C.A.No.1677/2004 (Prayer for interim relief)

Date : 26/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.
for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Arun R. Pednekar, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Thursday, the 6th May, 2004.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master